Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

L B L L

J..G:

1.2F-
11

0.9

107

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

x 0.0%
<
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

o 0.0%
g
©.009
$.008
2.007
3
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

o
©

—— D

Bém_o riginal_step2_tthar-phaseL-newgeom

ixelCPE st,eifz ttbar-phasel-newgeom

M:BierCPEChl

o
3

©
)

o
5]

©
IS

0.3

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

-1

1
AR(track, jetg)

0.8

0.6

0.4 4:-

0.2

L S S et

................

OR2_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

=0.0]
[

.006]

0.5

1072 107t
AR(track, jetg)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0%,
o
©.009
$.008
$.007
&
9.006
o
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

..............................................

..............................................

Ratio

0.5

q....

Pileup rate vs pu

5 0.0
o
©.009F
$.008F
B.007F
[}
A.006F
0.005F
0.004f
0.003f
0.002f
0.001F

.............................................

.............................................

Ratio

QF==+




	Contents
	Page 1


